
 
 

Radon Measurement and Mitigation Personnel in North Dakota 
 

NRPP certified means that the contractor has successfully completed all radon training and testing requirements, and has agreed to 
follow Radon Measurement and Mitigation Standards.  The North Dakota Department of Health endorses EPA guidelines for radon 
measurement and Mitigation work done within the state.  If you have training and experience, and feel that you are qualified to be on 
this list, please contact the Department at 701-328-5188. 
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A1 Home Inspections 
Delmar Vetter 

 
701-471-8951 

 
Bismarck 

 
X 

  a1homeinspections@bis.midco.net  
 
200 mile radius for Radon Testing 

Active Radon Management 
Steve Austin  

701-400-0898 
 

Bismarck
/Mandan 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

saustinarm@gmail.com  
Will travel state wide. 
http://www.activeradonmanagement.com  

Dakota Quality Home  
Larry Schaff 
 

701-425-5441    Bismarck 
X  X dqinspections@midco.net 

www.dqinspections.com    
250 mile radius for Radon Testing 

Prime Property Inspections 
Greg Grabs 

 
701-400-0330 

 
Bismarck 

 
X 

 
 

 
X 

www.ppihomeinspector.com  
 

ACE Inspections 
Mike Wilson 
 

 
701-471-5344 

 
Bismarck 

 
X 

  
  X 

www.AceInspectionsND.com  
 

Gray Ghost Construction 
Dan Gietzen 
 

 
701-471-4544 

 
Bismarck 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

grayghost@bektel.com  
 
http://www.grayghostconstruction.com  

Blacktrail Environmental 
John Spilman 

 
701- 527-0274 
 

Bismarck 
X   jspilman@blacktrail.co  

Will Travel 150 Miles 

Valley Radon Mitigation, 
Inc. 
Chris Reyerson 

701-866-8901 
Bismarck 
& West 
Fargo 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X chris@valleyradon.com  

Covers Central and Eastern ND 

Western Plains Consulting, 
Inc.  
Lance Loken  

701-221-3113 Bismarck 
 
X 

  
lloken@wpcnd.com 
www.wpcnd.com  

Professional Property 
Inspections 
Scott Jensen 

701-663-8305 Bismarck 
 

X 
 

X 
 

 

All State Radon Services 
Michael Smith  

 
701-214-4746 
701-989-0013 

Bismarck  
 

X 
 

X 
 

X 
www.86theradon.com  
 info@86theradon.com  
Will travel 150 miles 

Radon Remedies, LLC 
Cody Lewis 218-332-7949 Fargo  

X 
 

X 
 

X 
service@radonremediesfargo.com 
Will travel 60 miles 

A-Team Inspections, LLC 
Daniel Dietz 
 

701-793-2531 Fargo 
 
X 

 
 

 
X       ddietz@a-teaminspections.com  
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Tri State Home Inspection 
Dean Foell 
 

707-799-9150 Fargo 
 
X 

  www.tristateinspect.com  
 
dean@tristateinspect.com   

Nordic Home Inspection 
Lars Knobloch 
 

701-566-1446 Fargo 
 
X 

  
X 

lars@nordichomeinspection.com  
 
www.nordichomeinspection.com  

Bauer Inspections, Inc. 
Bobby Bauer 701-367-3915 Fargo  

X 
  bauerinspections@outlook.com  

Will Travel 

Vision Home Inspectors  
Eric Christians 701-205-6096 Fargo 

 
X 

  eric.christians@visionhomeinspectors.com  
www.visionhomeinspectors.com  
 

Red River Home Inspectors 
Eric Johnson 701-541-0688 Fargo 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

eric@redriverhomeinspectors.com  
www.RedRiverHomeInspectors.com  
will travel 200 mile 

Innovative Basements 
Systems 
Ben Warren 
 

877-365-0097 
 Fargo 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X www.innovativebasementsystems.com 

Will travel State-wide 

Radon Services 
Steve Breyer 

701-232-5527 
701-730-4404 

 
Frontier 

 
X 

 
X 

 sbreyer@i29.net 
 
Will travel 150 miles. 

Heating & Air Conditioning 
Co. 
Bill Hastings 

701-772-3473 
 
Grand 
Forks 

  
X 

 
 

Home Sweet Home 
Inspections LLP 
Robert Kramer  
 

218-779-2288 
 
Grand 
Forks 

 
X 

 
 

 
X www.homesweethomeinspections.net  

 
hshinspections@hotmail.com  

NorthStar Works, LLC 
Richard Parson 218-791-4101 Larimore  

X 
  www.northstarworks.org  

Will travel state wide. 

Central Home Inspections 
Mark Nelson 

701-839-4167 
701-833-1978 Minot 

 
X 

  
 

DJ’s Home Inspection 
Darrell Dahl 
 

701-412-1120 West 
Fargo 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X www.djshomeinspection.com  

ddahl@djshomeinspection.com  

Titan Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
Karla Granger  

816- 561-0959  Kansas 
City 

 
X 

  
X kgranger@titankc.com  

www.titankc.com  

Reliable Radon Mitigation 
Josh Miller 

218-849-9794 
 

Detroit 
Lakes  

  
X
  

 

 
X josh@reliableradonmitigation.com  

WWW.reliableradonmitigation.com  
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